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Data Sheet

D I E S E L  B O O M

  

21.80m

19.80m

9.50m

2.72m

N/A

2.50m

10102kg

227kg

17.10m

No

Max Lift Height

Platform Height

Overall Length

Stowed Height

Deck Extension

Width

Weight Overall

Cage Capacity

Horizontal Outreach

Fold-down Hardrail

Speci�cations

The S65 has a Ramped boom control 
system provides smooth boom func-
tions and gives you a �ner control also it 
has Virtual pivot primary boom which 
aligns the machine’s center of gravity to 
give you a lower machine weight. 
Positive traction drive maintains equal 
power to all drive wheels and with its 
Fixed-width axles it allows a faster 
setup. Active oscillating axle option 
enhances traction on rough terrain 
which means it will drive through the 
toughest of areas. The S65 also has a 
360˚continuous rotation turntable for 
quick positioning as standard.

0800 031 5175

Velocity Platforms: Galveston Grove, Old�elds Business Park, Fenton, Stoke-on-trent, Sta�ordshire, ST4 3PE

To get a FREE QUOTE call 0800 031 5175
or email: sales@velocityplatforms.co.uk 


